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Bronze bond diamond grinding head for
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As the professional manufacture, we would like to
provide you Bronze bond diamond grinding head for
glass edge grinding. And we will offer you the best
after-sale service and timely delivery.
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roviding sharp and lasting grinding performance and keep the shape of wheel groove intact for longer time
High efficiency of grinding, no broken or burned out

Excellent wear-resistance ability
Wide adaptability for various types of glass edge
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Features

2.

providing sharp and lasting grinding performance and keep the shape of wheel groove intact for longer time
High efficiency of grinding, no broken or burned out

Excellent wear-resistance ability
Wide adaptability for various types of glass edge
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3.applications of Bronze bond diamond grinding head for glass edge grinding
suitable for the straight edge machine and the bilateral machine on the market

5.specificantions of Bronze bond diamond grinding head for glass edge grinding

Abrasive:Diamond

Bonding agent: Resin/Bronze

bronze wheel Diameter
100
130
150
150
175

resin wheel

grinding head

Height
8
10
10
7
7

Diameter
130
150

35*22%r5
50*22*t4

Height
12
12

Hole(customized)

22
12
12
22
22

Width  Hole(customized) Grit(customized)

15
15

6.advantages of Bronze bond diamond grinding head for glass edge grinding

better wear resistance,

long service life

can grind glass with a variety of thickness
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Grit(customized)

240
240
240
240
240

240
240
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Type

t4
cup
t3
r3
t3

Type
cup
cup



