





Bronze bond diamond grinding head for glass edge grinding

As the professional manufacture, we would like to provide you Bronze bond diamond grinding head for glass edge grinding. And we will offer you the best after-sale service and timely delivery.

roviding sharp and lasting grinding performance and keep the shape of wheel groove intact for longer time High efficiency of grinding, no broken or burned out Excellent wear-resistance ability

Wide adaptability for various types of glass edge









www.xhdiamond.com



1.

Features

2.

providing sharp and lasting grinding performance and keep the shape of wheel groove intact for longer time High efficiency of grinding, no broken or burned out Excellent wear-resistance ability

Wide adaptability for various types of glass edge





3.applications of Bronze bond diamond grinding head for glass edge grinding suitable for the straight edge machine and the bilateral machine on the market

4.details

5.specificantions of Bronze bond diamond grinding head for glass edge grinding

Abrasive:Diamond

Bonding agent: Resin/Bronze

bronze wheel	Diameter	Height	Width	Hole(customize	ed) Grit(customized)	Туре
	100	8	5	22	240	t4
	130	10	8	12	240	cup
	150	10	8	12	240	t3
	150	7	5	22	240	r3
	175	7	5	22	240	t3
resin wheel		Diameter	Height	Width Hole(cu	ustomized) Grit(customized)) Туре
		130	12	15	12 240	cup
		150	12	15	12 240	cup

grinding head 35*22*r5 50*22*t4

6.advantages of Bronze bond diamond grinding head for glass edge grinding better wear resistance,

long service life

can grind glass with a variety of thickness